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Características técnicas 

Alto 

Ancho

Profundo

Fuerza de retención (Kg)

Funcionamiento 24 Vdc 48 Vdc 24 Vdc 48 Vdc 24 Vdc 48 Vdc 24 Vdc 48 Vdc

Consumo de corriente continua (mA) 24 24 80 48 24 24 80 48

20 Kg

RETENEDORES

RT20

85 mm

70 mm

45,5 mm

RT50

124 mm

112 mm

60 mm

PRT50PRT20

124 mm

112 mm

60 mm

85 mm

70 mm

45,5 mm

50 Kg 20 Kg 50 Kg


